
PU74.6 BC Tennis Courts Lizzie's Grill and Chill Goldston

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
>.1 L >.1 Whispering Wind Drive
0.1 L 0.2 Turn left
0.3 L 0.8 Boulder Point Drive
1.1 R 2 Andrews Store Road
3.1 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
3.4 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
4.2 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
4.8 L 2.5 River Road
7.3 L 0.2 Medina Lane
7.4 L 2 Chicken Bridge Road
9.5 R 3.5 Mount Olive Church

Road
13 L 2.4 Mount Olive Church

Road
15.4 L >.1 Greenhill Road
15.5 S 2.1 Greenhill Road
17.6 L 0.6 Lindley Mill Road, 1003
18.1 R 0.2 South Fork Bethel Road
18.4 L 1.3 R E Wright Road
19.7 R 0.7 Moon Lindley Road
20.4 L 2 Johnny Lindley Road
22.3 R 0.7 Plainfield Church Road
23 L 2.1 Tom Stevens Road
25.1 L 3.7 Siler City Snow Camp

Road, 1004
28.7 R 2 Harold Andrews Road,

1316
30.7 L 0.7 Greensboro Avenue
31.5 L 2.4 North 2nd Avenue
33.8 S 0.5 South 2nd Avenue
34.3 L 0.3 South Chatham Avenue
34.7 R >.1 South Chatham Avenue
34.7 S 1.3 Gees Grove Road
36 L 3 Old US Highway 421
39 R 0.3 C C Routh Road
39.3 L 3.2 Bonlee School Road
42.5 L 4.1 Bear Creek Church Road
46.6 L 0.3 Goldston-Glendm Road
46.8 L 0.1 North Main Street
47 R 9.3 Pittsboro Goldston Road
56.3 S 2.5 NC 902
58.8 L 0.4 Woodberry Forest
59.2 R 0.2 Alston Chapel Road
59.3 L 0.4 Old Goldston Road
59.7 L 0.4 NC 87, NC 902
60.1 S 3 Old Graham Road
63.1 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Road
65.3 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
65.9 R 0.7 Bynum Road

At TurnGo On
66.6 L 2.1 Durham Eubanks Road
68.7 L 0.7 Hamlets Chapel Road
69.3 R 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
70.5 R 1.9 Andrews Store Road
72.4 Uturn 0.1 Make a U-turn onto

Andrews Store Road
72.5 L 0.3 Andrews Store Road
72.9 L 0.3 Granite Mill Boulevard
73.1 Uturn 0.3 Make a U-turn onto

Granite Mill Boulevard
73.4 R 1.2 Andrews Store Road

End of Ride


